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Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

Nom / Prénom
BARBAULT Frédéric

DUCELLIER Mathieu

MOELO Maéva

VALENTINI Robert

RIAUD Bernard

GUIOULLIER Laurent

DESCHAMPS Michel

TREUPEL Jean-Francois

BOUIN Jean-Pierre

JOUAN Marc

BERTHOD Gabriel

NICOTRA Armand

TREUPEL Jules

LANDRIE Nicolas

THOMAS Christian

Association / Ligue

R.C.T. DOUESSIN
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

S.T. NITTING
LORRAINE

S.T. NITTING
LORRAINE

A.S.T. AYGUES
PROVENCE

S.T.H.
PROVENCE

S.T. NITTING
LORRAINE

T.N. VERSAILLES
ILE-DE-FRANCE

TIREURS SPORT TRIEUX
BRETAGNE

BAYEUX TIR CLUB
NORMANDIE

S.TH.
PROVENCE

T.S. SEMINE
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

T.M.N. HAUBOURDIN
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

TIREURS SPORT TRIEUX
BRETAGNE

BAYEUX TIR CLUB
NORMANDIE

S.T. MICHELOISE
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

10,0
10,0
9,0

10,0
9,0

10,0
9,0

10,0
8,0

10,0
9,0

10,0
8,0

10,0
8,0

10,0
8,0

10,0
8,0

10,0
8,0

9,0
8,0

10,0
8,0

9,0
8,0

10,0
8,0

10,0
8,0

10,0
8,0

10,0
8,0

10,0
7,0

9,0
8,0

9,0
8,0

9,0
8,0

9,0
8,0

9,0
7,0

Séries
90 90
9,0 9,0
9,0 90
9,0 80
9,0 9,0
9,0 90
90 9,0
90 8,0
10,0 9,0
80 8,0
9,0 90
80 8,0
90 90
80 80
90 9,0
70 70
9,0 9,0
70 70
90 9,0
70 70
9,0 90
70 70
9,0 90
80 7,0
90 90
70 70
90 9,0
70 70
9,0 9,0
70 6,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

8,0

9,0

9,0
0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

8,0

8,0

8,0

8,0

8,0

8,0

8,0

8,0

8,0
0

56,0
36,0

56,0
35,0

55,0
36,0

55,0
35,0

57,0
32,0

55,0
33,0

55,0
32,0

55,0
30,0

55,0
30,0

55,0
29,0

54,0
30,0

53,0
31,0

53,0
30,0

53,0
30,0

54,0
28,0

Total
92,0

91,0

91,0

90,0

89,0

88,0

87,0

85,0

85,0

84,0

84,0

84,0

83,0

83,0

82,0
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Place
16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

DNF

Nom / Prénom
BARRAUD Alix

COLLOT Bernard
RUSTICHELLI Franck
LARRAGUETA Francois
CANCADE Gilles
MUSSINI Pierre
COLLOT Sylvie
SORNICLE Jéréme
BIGNET Jean-Luc
CADOZ Bernard
BESLIER Daniel
DEHLINGER Alain
LAPLAZE Olivier

DEDRYVER Fabrice

Association / Ligue

AST LA TREIGNATOISE
AUVERGNE

T.N. VERSAILLES
ILE-DE-FRANCE

GIRONDINS TIR
AQUITAINE

T.N. VERSAILLES
ILE-DE-FRANCE

T.S.A. PONOTE
AUVERGNE

TIR CIBLE MONTALIEU
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

T.N. VERSAILLES
ILE-DE-FRANCE

A.T.C.P. ALENCON
NORMANDIE

AST LATREIGNATOISE
AUVERGNE

S.T.PA.
LYONNAIS

S.T. LIVRY-GARGAN
ILE-DE-FRANCE

S.TH.
PROVENCE

CARCASSONNAISE TIR
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

NOYON P.M. TIR
PICARDIE

-- Fin -

9,0
10,0
8,0

9,0
8,0

10,0
8,0

10,0
7,0

9,0
7,0

9,0
7,0

9,0
7,0

8,0
7,0

9,0
7,0
9,0
6,0

9,0
6,0

7,0
4,0

o o

9,0
8,0

9,0
8,0

9,0
8,0

9,0
7,0

9,0
7,0

9,0
7,0

8,0
6,0

8,0
6,0

8,0
6,0

8,0
6,0

8,0
5,0

8,0
5,0

6,0
3,0

Séries
9,0 80
70 70
90 80
6,0 6,0
80 8,0
70 70
80 8,0
70 6,0
9,0 80
70 6,0
8,0 8,0
70 70
80 80
60 50
80 7,0
60 50
80 7,0
60 50
80 7,0
40 30
80 7,0
50 3,0
80 7,0
50 4,0
50 5,0
30 30

0 0
0 0

8,0

8,0

8,0

8,0

7,0

8,0

8,0

7,0

7,0

7,0

7,0

6,0

5,0

o o

8,0

8,0

8,0

8,0

7,0

7,0

8,0

7,0

7,0

7,0

7,0

6,0

4,0
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Total
81,0

80,0

80,0

79,0

77,0

77,0

73,0

70,0

69,0

66,0

65,0

64,0

45,0



